
Pedal Wheelchair
Encore

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
• Increases quality of life and engagement with surroundings

• Allows for easy self-mobility and safer patient maneuverability

• Reduces risk of injury and falls with supportive, stable positioning
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Adjustable seat surface height goes  
as low as 12.5 in. (32 cm) for optimal 
heel strike

Front-pivot seat tilt maintains a 
proper position for self-propulsion

Optional Dynamic Rocking feature helps 
the user remain calm and content

Comfort Tension Seating® increases 
support as well as sitting tolerance

Heavy Duty Package
Increases weight limit  
to 500 lbs.NEW

https://brodaseating.com/product/encore-pedal-wheelchair?utm_campaign=Product%20Brochures&utm_source=Broda_EncorePedalWheelchair_2023_ProductBrochure&utm_medium=Hyperlink&utm_term=HL_Broda_EncorePedalWheelchair_2023_ProductBrochure_EncorePedalWheelchairProductPage&utm_content=EncorePedalWheelchairProductPage
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SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY 
ADJUSTABLE TILT  Up to 40⁰

WEIGHT CAPACITY

Up to 350 lbs. (159 kg)

Dynamic Rocking 
Up to 250 lbs. (114 kg)

Heavy Duty Package
Up to 500 lbs. (227 kg)

SEAT WIDTHS

16 in 
(40 cm)

18 in 
(40 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

22 in 
(55 cm)

24 in 
(61 cm)

26 in 
(66 cm)

28 in 
(71 cm)

16 in 
(40 cm)

18 in 
(40 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

22 in 
(55 cm)

with Dynamic Rocking

SEAT DEPTHS 17 in 
(43 cm)

18.5 in 
(46 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

BACK LENGTHS 22 in 
(56 cm)

32 in 
(81 cm)

33.5 in 
(85 cm)

35 in 
(89 cm)

SEAT 
SURFACE HEIGHTS

ADJUSTABLE 
12.5 in (31 cm) - 17.5 in (44 cm)

ADJUSTABLE 
14 in (35 cm) - 19 in (48 cm) with Dynamic Rocking

WHEELS  
– MAG WHEELS

FRONT
20 in (50 cm) or 22 in (55 cm)

REAR
14 in (36 cm)

WHEELS  
– CASTER WHEELS

FRONT Total Lock Caster Wheels
5 in (12.5 cm)

REAR Casters
5 in (12.5 cm)

LIFETIME 
FRAME WARRANTY

 16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame 
10 YEARS

PRESSURE-REDUCING
SEAT & BACKREST Integrated with Comfort Tension Seating®

Mobility with Comfort, Functionality, & Style

Additional accessories available, 
including foot supports, trays, 
positioning straps, and more!

Click here to see 
accessories, color options, 

order forms, and more! 

Low back option shown here with  
the                     Elan head support.

SEATING SERIES
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