BRODA®



BRODN

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

- Increases quality of life and engagement with surroundings
- Allows for easy self-mobility and safer patient maneuverability
- Reduces risk of injury and falls with supportive, stable positioning



Optional Dynamic Rocking feature helps the user remain calm and content



Comfort Tension Seating® increases support as well as sitting tolerance



BRODA®

Encore Pedal Wheelchair

Mobility with Comfort, Functionality, & Style

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE TILT	Up to 40°						
WEIGHT CAPACITY	Up to 350 lbs. (159 kg)						
	Dynamic Rocking Up to 250 lbs. (114 kg)						
	Heavy Duty Package Up to 500 lbs. (227 kg)						
SEAT WIDTHS	16 in (40 cm)	18 in (40 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	24 in (61 cm)	26 in (66 cm)	28 in (71 cm)
	16 in (40 cm)	18 in (40 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	with Dynamic Rocking		
SEAT DEPTHS	17 in (43 cm)	18.5 in (46 cm)	20 in (50 cm)				
BACK LENGTHS	22 in (56 cm)	32 in (81 cm)	33.5 in (85 cm)	35 in (89 cm)			
SEAT SURFACE HEIGHTS	ADJUSTABLE 12.5 in (31 cm) - 17.5 in (44 cm)						
	ADJUSTABLE 14 in (35 cm) - 19 in (48 cm) with Dynamic Rocking						
WHEELS – MAG WHEELS	FRONT 20 in (50 cm) or 22 in (55 cm)						
	REAR 14 in (36 cm)						
WHEELS - CASTER WHEELS	FRONT Total Lock Caster Wheels 5 in (12.5 cm)						
	REAR Casters 5 in (12.5 cm)						
LIFETIME FRAME WARRANTY	16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame 10 YEARS						
PRESSURE-REDUCING SEAT & BACKREST	Integrated with Comfort Tension Seating®						



Low back option shown here with the **matry**. Elan head support.

Additional accessories available, including foot supports, trays, positioning straps, and more!

